
  
  

Para Dance Sport Single F/S Women Class 1       
          
          
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 101 Jang Hye-Jeong 19.200 Korea 
2 104 Julia Sadkowska 18.291 Poland 
3 107 Tünde Ferenczi 15.840 Hungary 
4 105 Kim Vandersteen 15.600 Belgium 
5 106 Nina Breum Jensen 15.333 Denmark 
6 108 Kocak Unal Nezihe 15.103 Turkey 
7 102 Nastija Fijolic 14.835 Slovenia 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
              

VALUE VALUE
1 2

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max
102 5.9 7.4 5.9 6.2 8 5.9 8 6.500 5.9 6.2 6.8 6.2 8 5.9 8 6.400
101 6.1 7.5 7.5 8.8 8.5 6.1 8.8 7.833 6.9 7.7 8.3 8.9 8.5 6.9 8.9 8.167
104 6.1 7.5 7.2 8.4 8.3 6.1 8.4 7.667 7.1 7.3 8 8.5 8.4 7.1 8.5 7.900
106 5.9 7.4 5.8 6.5 8.1 5.8 8.1 6.600 5.8 6.3 7 6.9 7.9 5.8 7.9 6.733
107 5.8 7.5 5.8 6.6 8 5.8 8 6.633 5.9 6 6.9 6.8 7.9 5.9 7.9 6.567
105 6 7.6 5.8 6.2 8.1 5.8 8.1 6.600 6.1 6.1 6.7 6.4 8.3 6.1 8.3 6.400
108 6 7.4 6 6.2 8.8 6 8.8 6.533 6.1 6.1 7.2 6.5 7.5 6.1 7.5 6.600
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000

TS CPNumber
VALUE

3 RANK No
B D F G min max

1.15 1.1 1.15 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.150 0 14.835 7 102
1.15 1.2 1.2 1.4 1.15 1.4 1.200 0 19.200 1 101
1.15 1.15 1.2 1.3 1.15 1.3 1.175 0 18.291 2 104
1.15 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.150 0 15.333 5 106
1.2 1.1 1.2 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.200 0 15.840 3 107
1.2 1.1 1.25 1.2 1.1 1.25 1.200 0 15.600 4 105

1.15 1.15 1.15 1.3 1.15 1.3 1.150 0 15.103 6 108
0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0.000 0.000 0

DEDUC
TIONS

RESDL

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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Para Dance Sport Single F/S Women Class 2 

           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 114 Hwang Juhee 22.125 Korea 
2 115 Choi Moonjung 21.973 Korea 
3 117 Sofie Cox 21.123 Belgium 
4 116 Elien Bervoets 19.437 Belgium 
5 109 Dr. Pamela Heymanns 19.375 Germany 
6 112 Correale Mariangels 18.875 Italy 
7 111 Guiseppina Sbagllo 18.240 Italy 
8 113 Tiina Uimonen 17.703 Finland 
9 110 Rosanna Schellekens 17.327 Netherlands 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
115 7 8.1 8.7 8.9 8.5 7 8.9 8.433 7.5 8.9 8.3 9.2 9.2 7.5 9.2 8.800 1.2 1.25 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.275 0 21.973 2 115
113 6.9 8 6.8 7.5 8.2 6.8 8.2 7.467 7.3 7 7.8 7.7 7.8 7 7.8 7.600 1.2 1.15 1.15 1.3 1.15 1.3 1.175 0 17.703 8 113
110 6.8 7.9 7.3 7.4 8.2 6.8 8.2 7.533 7 7.4 7.6 7.6 7.9 7 7.9 7.533 1.2 1.15 1.15 1.1 1.1 1.2 1.150 0 17.327 9 110
117 7.9 8.3 8.2 8 9.3 7.9 9.3 8.167 8.3 8.4 7.9 8.5 9.1 7.9 9.1 8.400 1.25 1.15 1.3 1.4 1.15 1.4 1.275 0 21.123 3 117
116 8 8 7 7.6 9.2 7 9.2 7.867 8.4 7.1 8.2 7.5 8.3 7.1 8.4 8.000 1.25 1.2 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.225 0 19.437 4 116
109 7.8 8.1 6.9 7.5 9 6.9 9 7.800 8.2 7.1 7.5 7.4 8.6 7.1 8.6 7.700 1.25 1.1 1.25 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.250 0 19.375 5 109
112 6.9 8.2 6.8 7.8 8.5 6.8 8.5 7.633 7 6.7 7.4 8 8.5 6.7 8.5 7.467 1.25 1.1 1.25 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.250 0 18.875 6 112
114 8.5 8.1 8.9 9 8.9 8.1 9 8.767 8.5 9.1 8.3 9.4 9.2 8.3 9.4 8.933 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.250 0 22.125 1 114
111 7.7 8 7.1 7 8.5 7 8.5 7.600 7.5 6.9 8.1 7.2 8.4 6.9 8.4 7.600 1.2 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.2 1.3 1.200 0 18.240 7 111
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

RESDEDUC
TIONS

Number TS CP DL

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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Para Dance Sport Single F/S Men Class 1        
           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 119 Baris Bayraktar 19.200 Turkey 
2 120 Amir Alibabic 18.538 Slovenia 
3 121 Laszlo Mester Csiki 13.580 Hungary 

 

 
 

Adjudicators:           
A:  Pastor / Jutta  GER   E: Stojkovic / Zlatko  SRB 

B: Pellens / Leona  BEL   F: Vidasic / Peter  SVK 

C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER   G: Roberts / Pippa  MLT 

D: Tuokko / Carola  FIN        
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
119 7 7.9 8 7.9 8 7 8 7.933 7 8.5 8.2 7.5 9.3 7 9.3 8.067 1.25 1.15 1.4 1.1 1.1 1.4 1.200 0 19.200 1 119
120 7 7.5 7.5 7.5 8.1 7 8.1 7.500 7.2 8 7.1 7.7 8.2 7.1 8.2 7.633 1.25 1.05 1.2 1.3 1.05 1.3 1.225 0 18.538 2 120
121 6 7.4 6 6 7.5 6 7.5 6.467 6 6.5 7.8 6.4 6.5 6 7.8 6.467 1.2 1.05 1.05 1 1 1.2 1.050 0 13.580 3 121
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

DEDUC
TIONS

RESNumber TS CP DL
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Para Dance Sport Single F/S Men Class 2        
           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 124 Choi Jongchul 23.805 Korea 
2 125 Pawel Karpinski 20.760 Poland 
3 123 Unal Abdul Kadir 17.273 Turkey 
4 122 Alexandre Esnauld 16.920 France 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
125 8 8.2 8.5 8.9 9.1 8 9.1 8.533 8.5 8.7 8.2 9.4 9.1 8.2 9.4 8.767 1.25 1.15 1.25 1.1 1.1 1.25 1.200 0 20.760 2 125
124 8.9 8.3 8.8 9 9.4 8.3 9.4 8.900 8.7 8.9 8.5 9.5 8.6 8.5 9.5 8.733 1.25 1.4 1.3 1.5 1.25 1.5 1.350 0 23.805 1 124
122 6.7 7.4 7.2 7 8.5 6.7 8.5 7.200 7 7 7.8 7.2 7.4 7 7.8 7.200 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.2 1.1 1.2 1.175 0 16.920 4 122
123 6.5 7.5 6.3 7.6 8 6.3 8 7.200 7.1 6.2 7.9 7.5 8.2 6.2 8.2 7.500 1.2 1.1 1.15 1.3 1.1 1.3 1.175 0 17.273 3 123
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

DEDUC
TIONS

RESNumber TS CP DL

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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Para Dance Sport Combi F/S Class 1         
           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 130 Jang Hye-Jeong / Bae Jeongbu 23.232 Korea 
2 134 Tuuli Harju / Timo Pyykönen 20.740 Finland 
3 131 Martina Smodis / Macek Roman 20.208 Slovenia 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
134 7.5 8 8.3 7.8 9 7.5 9 8.033 7.7 8.4 8.3 8 8.8 7.7 8.8 8.233 1.2 1.3 1.25 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.275 0 20.740 2 134
130 8.5 8.4 8.8 8.8 8.9 8.4 8.9 8.700 8.5 9.2 8.4 8.9 9.1 8.4 9.2 8.833 1.25 1.35 1.35 1.3 1.25 1.35 1.325 0 23.232 1 130
131 7.5 8.8 7.8 7.8 9.4 7.5 9.4 8.133 7.8 8 8.1 8 8.6 7.8 8.6 8.033 1.25 1.25 1.2 1.4 1.2 1.4 1.250 0 20.208 3 131
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

Number TS CP DL DEDUC
TIONS

RES

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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Para Dance Sport Combi F/S Class 2         
           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 138 
Katarzyna Nowokunska / Michael 
Ciok 24.345 Poland 

2 136 Hwang Juhee / Son Jaeung 23.097 Korea 
3 139 Maria Dutkova / Martin Solc 21.417 Solvakia 
4 137 Lara Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj 20.783 Slovenia 
5 140 Nachum Prital / Avshalomov Ania 19.682 Israel 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
139 8.5 8.4 8.3 8.6 8.7 8.3 8.7 8.500 8.9 8.5 8.1 8.7 8.7 8.1 8.9 8.633 1.25 1.25 1.3 1.2 1.2 1.3 1.250 0 21.417 3 139
137 8 8.3 8.2 7.8 9 7.8 9 8.167 8.8 7.9 8.4 8 8 7.9 8.8 8.133 1.25 1.35 1.2 1.3 1.2 1.35 1.275 0 20.783 4 137
138 9 9.1 9 8.6 9.5 8.6 9.5 9.033 9.1 9.1 8.5 8.8 9.3 8.5 9.3 9.000 1.35 1.35 1.35 1.4 1.35 1.4 1.350 0 24.345 1 138
140 7.9 8 7.9 7.4 8.9 7.4 8.9 7.933 8.2 8 8.2 7.5 8.3 7.5 8.3 8.133 1.25 1.3 1.15 1.2 1.15 1.3 1.225 0 19.682 5 140
136 8.3 8.8 9.2 8.8 8.9 8.3 9.2 8.833 8.5 9.3 8.7 8.9 9.2 8.5 9.3 8.933 1.3 1.4 1.3 1.3 1.3 1.4 1.300 0 23.097 2 136
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

Number TS CP DL DEDUC
TIONS

RES

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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Para Dance Sport Duo F/S Class 2         
           
Rank Number Name Result Country 

1 142 Choi Jongchul / Choi Moonjung 23.497 Korea 

2 141 
Unal Abdul Kadir / Kocak Unal 
Nezihe 19.848 Turkey 

3 180 
Laszlo Mester Csiki / Tünde 
Ferenczi 16.998 Hungary 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

VALUE VALUE VALUE
1 2 3 RANK No

ADJ A B C E G min max A C D E F min max B D F G min max
142 8.5 8.5 9.3 8.8 9 8.5 9.3 8.767 8.9 9.4 8.5 8.9 9.1 8.5 9.4 8.967 1.25 1.4 1.25 1.4 1.25 1.4 1.325 0 23.497 1 142
141 7.1 8.2 7.5 7.6 8.5 7.1 8.5 7.767 7.5 7.9 8.4 7.7 7.8 7.5 8.4 7.800 1.25 1.35 1.1 1.3 1.1 1.35 1.275 0 19.848 2 141
180 6.9 7.9 6.3 6.8 8 6.3 8 7.200 7 6.8 8 6.9 7.9 6.8 8 7.267 1.2 1.15 1.15 1.2 1.15 1.2 1.175 0 16.998 3 180
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0
0 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0 0 0.000 0.000 0

Number TS CP DL DEDUC
TIONS

RES

Adjudicators:
A: Pastor / Jutta GER E: Stojkovic / Zlatko SRB
B: Pellens / Leona BEL F: Vidasic / Peter SVK
C: Pladek Stille / Juliane GER G: Roberts / Pippa MLT
D: Tuokko / Carola FIN
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20/Aug/2022  

Single Women 1 Conventional  

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 18 Helena Kasicka  Slovakia 
2. 12 Hye-Jeong Jang  Korea 
3. 15 Julia Sadkowska  Poland 
4. 10 Tuuli Harju  Finland 
5. 17 Nina Breum Jensen  Denmark 
6. 13 Nastija Fijolic  Slovenia 
 

Redance 
7. 19 Ferenci Tünde  Hungary 
8. 16 Kim Vandersteen  Belgium 
9. 20 Kocak Unal Nezihe  Turkey 
10. 11 Pirjo Pappila  Finland 
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Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3.  1.-4.  1.-5.  1.-6. 

 Waltz   

10Tuuli Harju  3  3  4  4  5  3  3  0  0  4  -  -  -  3,0  3,0 

12Hye-Jeong Jang  2  1  2  2  2  2  2  1  7  -  -  -  -  2,0  2,0 

13Nastija Fijolic  5  6  6  6  6  5  5  0  0  0  0  3  7  6,0  6,0 

15Julia Sadkowska  4  4  3  3  3  4  4  0  0  3  7  -  -  4,0  4,0 

17Nina Jensen  6  5  5  5  4  6  6  0  0  0  1  4  -  5,0  5,0 

18Helena Kasicka  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  1,0 

 Tango   

10Tuuli Harju  5  4  4  4  4  3  4  0  0  1  6  -  -  4,0  7,0 

12Hye-Jeong Jang  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  0  7  -  -  -  -  2,0  4,0 

13Nastija Fijolic  4  5  6  5  6  6  5  0  0  0  1  4  -  5,0  11,0 

15Julia Sadkowska  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  -  3,0  7,0 

17Nina Jensen  6  6  5  6  5  5  6  0  0  0  0  3  7  6,0  11,0 

18Helena Kasicka  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  2,0 

 Samba   

10Tuuli Harju  4  4  4  4  4  4  4  0  0  0  7  -  -  4,0  11,0 

12Hye-Jeong Jang  1  2  1  2  1  3  3  3  5  -  -  -  -  2,0  6,0 

13Nastija Fijolic  5  5  6  6  6  5  6  0  0  0  0  3  7  6,0  17,0 
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15Julia Sadkowska  3  3  3  3  3  2  2  0  2  7  -  -  -  3,0  10,0 

17Nina Jensen  6  6  5  5  5  6  5  0  0  0  0  4  -  5,0  16,0 

18Helena Kasicka  2  1  2  1  2  1  1  4  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  3,0 

 Rumba   

10Tuuli Harju  5  4  5  4  4  3  4  0  0  1  5  -  -  4,0  15,0 

12Hye-Jeong Jang  2  2  1  2  1  2  2  2  7  -  -  -  -  2,0  8,0 

13Nastija Fijolic  4  6  6  6  6  5  5  0  0  0  1  3  7  6,0  23,0 

15Julia Sadkowska  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  -  3,0  13,0 

17Nina Jensen  6  5  4  5  5  6  6  0  0  0  1  4  -  5,0  21,0 

18Helena Kasicka  1  1  2  1  2  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  4,0 

 Jive   

10Tuuli Harju  4  3  4  4  4  4  4  0  0  1  7  -  -  4,0  19,0 

12Hye-Jeong Jang  2  2  2  2  2  3  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  2,0  10,0 

13Nastija Fijolic  5  5  6  6  6  6  6  0  0  0  0  2  7  6,0  29,0 

15Julia Sadkowska  3  4  3  3  3  2  3  0  1  6  -  -  -  3,0  16,0 

17Nina Jensen  6  6  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  0  5  -  5,0  26,0 

18Helena Kasicka  1  1  1  1  1  1  2  6  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  5,0 

 

 

 

 

20/Aug/2022 - Single Women 2 Conventional  
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Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 26 Juhee Hwang  Korea 
2. 27 Moonjung Choi  Korea 
3. 31 Sofie Cox  Belgium 
4. 28 Lara Nedeljkovic  Slovenia 
5. 29 Katienyme Nowakunska  Poland 
6. 30 Elien Bervoets  Belgium 
 

Redance 
7. 21 Dr. Pamela Heymanns  Germany 
8. 23 Guiseppina Sbagllo  Italy 
9. 22 Rosanna Schellekens  Netherlands 
10. 32 Maria Dutkova  Slovakia 
11. 24 Correale Mariangels  Italy 
12. 25 Tiina Uimonen  Finland 
 

Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 



12 

 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3.  1.-4.  1.-5.  1.-6. 

 Waltz   

26Juhee Hwang  1  1  2  2  1  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  1,0 

27Moonjung Choi  3  2  1  1  2  2  2  2  6  -  -  -  -  2,0  2,0 

28Nedeljkovic  4  4  4  3  5  4  5  0  0  1  5  -  -  4,0  4,0 

29K Nowakunska  6  6  5  5  3  5  3  0  0  2  2  5  -  5,0  5,0 

30Elien Bervoets  5  5  6  6  6  6  6  0  0  0  0  2  7  6,0  6,0 

31Sofie Cox   2  3  3  4  4  3  4  0  1  4  -  -  -  3,0  3,0 

 Tango   

26Juhee Hwang  3  1  2  1  1  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  2,0 

27Moonjung Choi  2  4  1  2  2  2  2  1  6  -  -  -  -  2,0  4,0 

28Nedeljkovic  4  3  4  4  5  3  5  0  0  2  5  -  -  4,0  8,0 

29 Nowakunska  5  5  5  6  4  6  3  0  0  1  2  5  -  5,0  10,0 

30Elien Bervoets  6  6  6  5  6  5  6  0  0  0  0  2  7  6,0  12,0 

31Sofie Cox   1  2  3  3  3  4  4  1  2  5  -  -  -  3,0  6,0 

 Samba   

26Juhee Hwang  1  1  1  2  2  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  3,0 

27Moonjung Choi  3  3  2  1  1  2  2  2  5  -  -  -  -  2,0  6,0 

28Nedeljkovic  4  4  5  3  5  3  5  0  0  2  4  -  -  4,0  12,0 

29Nowakunska  5  6  4  6  4  6  3  0  0  1  3  4  -  5,0  15,0 

30Elien Bervoets  6  5  6  5  6  5  6  0  0  0  0  3  7  6,0  18,0 
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31Sofie Cox   2  2  3  4  3  4  4  0  2  4  -  -  -  3,0  9,0 

 Rumba   

26Juhee Hwang  2  1  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  4,0 

27Moonjung Choi  3  3  2  2  2  2  2  0  5  -  -  -  -  2,0  8,0 

28Nedeljkovic  4  5  5  4  5  4  5  0  0  0  3  7  -  5,0  17,0 

29Nowakunska  6  4  4  6  4  5  3  0  0  1  4  -  -  4,0  19,0 

30Elien Bervoets  5  6  6  5  6  6  6  0  0  0  0  2  7  6,0  24,0 

31Sofie Cox   1  2  3  3  3  3  4  1  2  6  -  -  -  3,0  12,0 

 Jive   

26Juhee Hwang  1  1  2  1  2  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  -  1,0  5,0 

27Moonjung Choi  3  5  1  2  1  2  2  2  5  -  -  -  -  2,0  10,0 

28Nedeljkovic  4  4  4  3  5  4  5  0  0  1  5  -  -  4,0  21,0 

29Nowakunska  5  6  5  6  3  5  3  0  0  2  2  5  -  5,0  24,0 

30Elien Bervoets  6  3  6  5  6  6  6  0  0  1  1  2  7  6,0  30,0 

31Sofie Cox   2  2  3  4  4  3  4  0  2  4  -  -  -  3,0  15,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20/Aug/2022 - Single Men 1 Conventional ≡ 
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Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 34 Baris Bayraktar  Turkey 
2. 35 Amir Alibabic  Slovenia 
3. 36 Csiki Laszlo Mester  Hungary 
 

Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3. 

 Waltz   

34Baris Bayraktar  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  1,0 

35Amir Alibabic  2  2  2  2  2  2  2  0  7  -  2,0  2,0 

36Csiki Mester  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  0  7  3,0  3,0 

 Tango   

34Baris Bayraktar  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  2,0 

35Amir Alibabic  3  2  2  2  2  2  2  0  6  -  2,0  4,0 
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36Csiki Mester  2  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  1  7  3,0  6,0 

 Samba   

34Baris Bayraktar  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  1,0  3,0 

35Amir Alibabic  2  1  2  2  2  2  2  1  7  -  2,0  6,0 

36Csiki Mester  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  0  7  3,0  9,0 

 Rumba   

34Baris Bayraktar  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  4,0 

35Amir Alibabic  2  2  2  3  2  3  2  0  5  -  2,0  8,0 

36Csiki Mester  3  3  3  2  3  2  3  0  2  7  3,0  12,0 

 Jive   

34Baris Bayraktar  2  1  1  1  2  1  1  5  -  -  1,0  5,0 

35Amir Alibabic  1  2  2  2  1  2  2  2  7  -  2,0  10,0 

36Csiki Mester  3  3  3  3  3  3  3  0  0  7  3,0  15,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20/Aug/2022 - Single Men 2 Conventional 
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 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 38 Jongchul Choi  Korea 
2. 37 Unal Abdul Kadir  Turkey 
3. 39 Nachum Prital  Israel 
 

Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3. 

 Waltz   

37Unal Kadir  2  2  3  2  2  2  2  0  6  -  2,0  2,0 

38Jongchul Choi  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  1,0 

39Nachum Prital  3  3  2  3  3  3  3  0  1  7  3,0  3,0 

 Tango   

37Unal Kadir  2  1  3  2  3  3  2  1  4  -  2,0  4,0 

38Jongchul Choi  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  1,0  2,0 
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39Nachum Prital  3  3  2  3  2  2  3  0  3  7  3,0  6,0 

 Samba   

37Unal Kadir  3  3  3  2  3  3  2  0  2  7  3,0  7,0 

38Jongchul Choi  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  1,0  3,0 

39Nachum Prital  2  1  2  3  2  2  3  1  5  -  2,0  8,0 

 Rumba   

37Unal Kadir  2  2  2  3  3  2  2  0  5  -  2,0  9,0 

38Jongchul Choi  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  4,0 

39Nachum Prital  3  3  3  2  2  3  3  0  2  7  3,0  11,0 

 Jive   

37Unal Kadir  3  2  3  2  3  3  2  0  3  7  3,0  12,0 

38Jongchul Choi  1  1  1  1  1  1  1  7  -  -  1,0  5,0 

39Nachum Prital  2  3  2  3  2  2  3  0  4  -  2,0  13,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

20/Aug/2022 - Combi Standard 1-2  ≡  
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 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 52 Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son Korea 
2. 48 Hye-Jeong Jang / Jeongbu Bae Korea 
3. 57 Helena Kasicka / Mark Maruscak Slovakia 
4. 53 Andrea Barberis / Laura Del Sere Italy 
5. 58 Maria Dutkova / Martin Solc Slovakia 
6. 47 Tuuli Harju / Timo Pyykkönen Finland  

 

Redance 
7. 51 Karolina Anna Möckl Dvoraclova / Jan Kohout Czech Republic 
8. 55 Lara Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj Slovenia 
9. 54 Martina Smodis / Macek Roman Slovenia 
10. 56 Patricia Albertova / Domdla Dominik Slovakia 
 

Marks in Final round 

 

No. 
Adjudicators Calculation 

Rank Sum 
APastor, BPellens, CPladek- DTuokko, EStojkovic, FVidasic, GCiok, 1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 1.-5. 1.-6. 
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Jutta Leona Stille, 
Juliane 

Carola Zlatko Peter Iwona 

 Waltz  

47Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

6 5 6 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 6,0 6,0 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

3 2 2 1 2 4 2 1 5 - - - - 2,0 2,0 

52Juhee 
Hwang / 
Jaeung 
Son 

4 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 - - - - - 1,0 1,0 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura Del 
Sere 

2 6 4 4 4 5 4 0 1 1 5 - - 4,0 4,0 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

1 3 3 3 3 1 3 2 2 7 - - - 3,0 3,0 

58Maria 
Dutkova / 
Martin 

5 4 5 6 5 3 6 0 0 1 2 5 - 5,0 5,0 
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Solc 

 Tango  

47Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

6 4 6 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 1 3 7 6,0 12,0 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

4 2 2 1 2 4 2 1 5 - - - - 2,0 4,0 

52Juhee 
Hwang / 
Jaeung 
Son 

3 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 - - - - - 1,0 2,0 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura Del 
Sere 

1 6 4 3 4 5 4 1 1 2 5 - - 4,0 8,0 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 3 3 4 3 1 3 1 2 6 - - - 3,0 6,0 

58Maria 
Dutkova / 
Martin 
Solc 

5 5 5 6 5 3 6 0 0 1 1 5 - 5,0 10,0 
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 V. Waltz  

47Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

6 5 6 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 0 3 7 6,0 18,0 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

1 1 3 1 1 4 1 5 - - - - - 1,0 5,0 

52Juhee 
Hwang / 
Jaeung 
Son 

2 2 1 2 2 2 2 1 7 - - - - 2,0 4,0 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura Del 
Sere 

4 6 5 4 4 5 4 0 0 0 4 - - 4,0 12,0 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

3 4 2 3 3 1 3 1 2 6 - - - 3,0 9,0 

58Maria 
Dutkova / 
Martin 
Solc 

5 3 4 6 5 3 6 0 0 2 3 5 - 5,0 15,0 

 Slowfox  
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47Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

6 4 6 4 6 6 5 0 0 0 2 3 7 6,0 24,0 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

3 2 2 1 2 5 2 1 5 - - - - 2,0 7,0 

52Juhee 
Hwang / 
Jaeung 
Son 

2 1 1 2 1 2 1 4 - - - - - 1,0 5,0 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura Del 
Sere 

1 6 4 5 4 4 4 1 1 1 5 - - 4,0 16,0 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

4 5 3 3 3 1 3 1 1 5 - - - 3,0 12,0 

58Maria 
Dutkova / 
Martin 
Solc 

5 3 5 6 5 3 6 0 0 2 2 5 - 5,0 20,0 

 Quickstep  

47Tuuli 6 4 6 5 6 6 5 0 0 0 1 3 7 6,0 30,0 
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Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

4 2 2 1 1 5 1 3 5 - - - - 2,0 9,0 

52Juhee 
Hwang / 
Jaeung 
Son 

3 1 1 2 2 2 2 2 6 - - - - 1,0 6,0 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura Del 
Sere 

1 6 5 4 4 4 4 1 1 1 5 - - 4,0 20,0 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 5 3 3 3 1 3 1 2 6 - - - 3,0 15,0 

58Maria 
Dutkova / 
Martin 
Solc 

5 3 4 6 5 3 6 0 0 2 3 5 - 5,0 25,0 

 

No. of participants: 10 Start number 
Adjudicators 47Tuuli 48Hye- 51Karolina 52Juhee 53Andrea 54Martina 55Lara 56Patricia 57Helena 58Maria                
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Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

Anna 
Möckl 
Dvoraclova 
/ Jan 
Kohout 

Hwang 
/ 
Jaeung 
Son 

Barberis / 
Laura 
Del Sere 

Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

Nedeljkovic 
/ Klemen 
Dremelj 

Albertova 
/ Domdla 
Dominik 

Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

Dutkova 
/ Martin 
Solc 

A) Pastor, Jutta 
B) Pellens, Leona 
C) Pladek-Stille, Juliane 
D) Tuokko, Carola 
E) Stojkovic, Zlatko 
F) Vidasic, Peter 
G) Ciok, Iwona 

0 
3 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

3 
2 
2 
5 
4 
0 
5 

0 
2 
0 
0 
3 
0 
0 

3 
2 
5 
3 
5 
5 
5 

4 
0 
1 
5 
0 
0 
2 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

4 
2 
4 
2 
3 
5 
3 

1 
4 
3 
0 
0 
5 
0 

          

Result of 1st round 3 21 5 28 12 0 0 0 23 13           
Qualified for redance X   X   X X X X   X           
A) Pastor, Jutta 
B) Pellens, Leona 
C) Pladek-Stille, Juliane 
D) Tuokko, Carola 
E) Stojkovic, Zlatko 
F) Vidasic, Peter 
G) Ciok, Iwona 

1 
4 
3 
5 
0 
0 
3 

  

3 
0 
0 
2 
5 
2 
0 

  

5 
0 
5 
5 
5 
3 
5 

0 
5 
0 
0 
2 
0 
1 

2 
1 
2 
0 
0 
0 
5 

0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
5 
0 

  

4 
5 
5 
3 
3 
5 
1 

          

Result of redance 16   12   28 8 10 5   26           
Qualified for final X X   X X       X X           
Result of final 30,0 9,0   6,0 20,0       15,0 25,0           

Start number 

47Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

48Hye-
Jeong 
Jang / 
Jeongbu 
Bae 

51Karolina 
Anna 
Möckl 
Dvoraclova 
/ Jan 
Kohout 

52Juhee 
Hwang 
/ 
Jaeung 
Son 

53Andrea 
Barberis / 
Laura 
Del Sere 

54Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

55Lara 
Nedeljkovic 
/ Klemen 
Dremelj 

56Patricia 
Albertova 
/ Domdla 
Dominik 

57Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

58Maria 
Dutkova 
/ Martin 
Solc 

               

Rank from 
Rank to 

6 
  

2 
  

7 
  

1 
  

4 
  

9 
  

8 
  

10 
  

3 
  5      

20/Aug/2022 - Duo Standard 1-2  



25 

 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 62 Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi Korea 
2. 61 Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang Korea 
3. 63 Linda Küll / Marcel Smet Belgium 
4. 60 Unal Abdul Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe Turkey 
5. 80 Csiki Laszlo Mester / Ferenczi Tünde Hungary 
 

Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3.  1.-4.  1.-5. 

 Waltz   

60Unal Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe  3  5  4  3  4  3  4  0  0  3  6  -  4,0  4,0 

61Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang  2  1  2  2  2  2  2  1  7  -  -  -  2,0  2,0 

62Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  1,0  1,0 

63Linda Küll / Marcel Smet  4  3  3  4  3  4  3  0  0  4  -  -  3,0  3,0 
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80Csiki Mester / Ferenczi Tünde  5  4  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  1  7  5,0  5,0 

 Tango   

60Unal Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe  4  5  3  4  4  3  4  0  0  2  6  -  4,0  8,0 

61Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang  1  1  2  2  1  2  2  3  7  -  -  -  2,0  4,0 

62Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi  2  2  1  1  2  1  1  4  -  -  -  -  1,0  2,0 

63Linda Küll / Marcel Smet  3  3  4  3  3  4  3  0  0  5  -  -  3,0  6,0 

80Csiki Mester / Ferenczi Tünde  5  4  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  1  7  5,0  10,0 

 V. Waltz   

60Unal Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe  3  5  3  4  4  3  4  0  0  3  6  -  4,0  12,0 

61Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang  2  1  2  1  2  2  2  2  7  -  -  -  2,0  6,0 

62Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi  1  2  1  2  1  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  1,0  3,0 

63Linda Küll / Marcel Smet  4  3  5  3  3  4  3  0  0  4  -  -  3,0  9,0 

80Csiki Mester / Ferenczi Tünde  5  4  4  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  2  7  5,0  15,0 

 Slowfox   

60Unal Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe  4  5  3  3  3  4  4  0  0  3  6  -  4,0  16,0 

61Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang  2  1  2  2  2  2  2  1  7  -  -  -  2,0  8,0 

62Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi  1  2  1  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  1,0  4,0 

63Linda Küll / Marcel Smet  3  3  4  4  4  3  3  0  0  4  -  -  3,0  12,0 

80Csiki Mester / Ferenczi Tünde  5  4  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  1  7  5,0  20,0 

 Quickstep   

60Unal Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe  3  5  3  4  4  3  4  0  0  3  6  -  4,0  20,0 

61Youngho Lee / Juhee Hwang  1  1  2  2  2  2  2  2  7  -  -  -  2,0  10,0 
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62Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi  2  2  1  1  1  1  1  5  -  -  -  -  1,0  5,0 

63Linda Küll / Marcel Smet  4  3  4  3  3  4  3  0  0  4  -  -  3,0  15,0 

80Csiki Mester / Ferenczi Tünde  5  4  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  1  7  5,0  25,0 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

21/Aug/2022 - Combi Latin 1 ≡  
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 INTERNATIONAL PARALYMPIC COMMITTEE 

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 147 Youngho Lee / Chaeyoung Son Korea 
2. 149 Helena Kasicka / Mark Maruscak Slovakia 
3. 148 Martina Smodis / Macek Roman Slovenia 
4. 146 Tuuli Harju / Timo Pyykkönen Finland 

 

Marks in Final round 

 

No. 

Adjudicators Calculation 

Rank Sum APastor, 
Jutta 

BPellens, 
Leona 

CPladek-
Stille, 
Juliane 

DTuokko, 
Carola 

EStojkovic, 
Zlatko 

FVidasic, 
Peter 

GCiok, 
Iwona 

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 

 Samba  

146Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

4 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 0 3 7 4,0 4,0   
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147Youngho 
Lee / 
Chaeyoung 
Son 

1 2 1 1 1 2 1 5 - - - 1,0 1,0   

148Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

3 1 4 4 3 3 4 1 1 4 - 3,0 3,0   

149Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 3 2 2 2 1 2 1 6 - - 2,0 2,0   

 Cha Cha  

146Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

3 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 - 3,0 7,0   

147Youngho 
Lee / 
Chaeyoung 
Son 

1 2 2 1 1 2 1 4 - - - 1,0 2,0   

148Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

4 1 4 4 3 3 4 1 1 3 7 4,0 7,0   

149Helena 
Kasicka / 

2 3 1 2 2 1 2 2 6 - - 2,0 4,0   
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Mark 
Maruscak 

 Rumba  

146Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

4 4 3 4 3 4 3 0 0 3 7 4,0 11,0   

147Youngho 
Lee / 
Chaeyoung 
Son 

1 1 2 1 2 3 1 4 - - - 1,0 3,0   

148Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

3 2 4 3 4 2 4 0 2 4 - 3,0 10,0   

149Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 3 1 2 1 1 2 3 6 - - 2,0 6,0   

 Paso Doble  

146Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

4 4 3 4 4 4 4 0 0 1 7 4,0 15,0   

147Youngho 
Lee / 

1 1 1 1 2 2 1 5 - - - 1,0 4,0   
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Chaeyoung 
Son 

148Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

3 2 4 3 3 3 3 0 1 6 - 3,0 13,0   

149Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 3 2 2 1 1 2 2 6 - - 2,0 8,0   

 Jive  

146Tuuli 
Harju / 
Timo 
Pyykkönen 

3 4 3 3 4 4 3 0 0 4 - 3,0 18,0   

147Youngho 
Lee / 
Chaeyoung 
Son 

1 3 2 1 1 3 1 4 - - - 1,0 5,0   

148Martina 
Smodis / 
Macek 
Roman 

4 2 4 4 3 2 4 0 2 3 7 4,0 17,0   

149Helena 
Kasicka / 
Mark 
Maruscak 

2 1 1 2 2 1 2 3 7 - - 2,0 10,0   
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21/Aug/2022 - Combi  Latin 2 

Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 151 Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe Korea 
2. 152 Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son Korea 
3. 153 Lara Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj Slovenia 
4. 154 Beranek / Rasova Czech Republic 
5. 155 Alexandre Esnauld / Clementine Callen France 
 

Marks in Final round 

No.  Adjudicators  Calculation  Rank  Sum 

APastor, Jutta  BPellens, Leona  CPladek-Stille, Juliane  DTuokko, Carola  EStojkovic, Zlatko  FVidasic, Peter  GCiok, Iwona 
 1.  1.-2.  1.-3.  1.-4.  1.-5. 

 Samba   

151Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe  1  2  2  2  1  1  1  4  -  -  -  -  1,0  1,0 

152Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son  2  1  1  1  2  2  2  3  7  -  -  -  2,0  2,0 

153 Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  3,0  3,0 
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154Beranek / Rasova  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  0  0  1  7  -  4,0  4,0 

155Esnauld / Clementine Callen  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  0  7  5,0  5,0 

 Cha Cha   

151Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe  1  2  2  2  1  1  1  4  -  -  -  -  1,0  2,0 

152Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son  2  1  1  1  2  2  2  3  7  -  -  -  2,0  4,0 

153Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  3,0  6,0 

154Beranek / Rasova  4  4  4  5  4  3  4  0  0  1  6  -  4,0  8,0 

155Esnauld / Clementine Callen  5  5  5  4  5  5  5  0  0  0  1  7  5,0  10,0 

 Rumba   

151Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe  1  1  2  1  1  1  1  6  -  -  -  -  1,0  3,0 

152Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son  2  2  1  2  2  2  2  1  7  -  -  -  2,0  6,0 

153Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj  4  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  5  -  -  3,0  9,0 

154Beranek / Rasova  3  4  4  4  4  3  4  0  0  2  7  -  4,0  12,0 

155Esnauld / Clementine Callen  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  0  7  5,0  15,0 

 Paso Doble   

151Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe  1  2  1  1  1  1  2  5  -  -  -  -  1,0  4,0 

152Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son  2  1  2  2  2  2  1  2  7  -  -  -  2,0  8,0 

153Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  3,0  12,0 

154Beranek / Rasova  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  0  0  1  7  -  4,0  16,0 

155Esnauld / Clementine Callen  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  0  7  5,0  20,0 

 Jive   

151Moonjung Choi / Sungsoo Choe  2  2  1  1  2  1  1  4  -  -  -  -  1,0  5,0 
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152Juhee Hwang / Jaeung Son  1  1  2  2  1  2  2  3  7  -  -  -  2,0  10,0 

153Nedeljkovic / Klemen Dremelj  3  3  3  3  3  4  3  0  0  6  -  -  3,0  15,0 

154Beranek / Rasova  4  4  4  4  4  3  4  0  0  1  7  -  4,0  20,0 

155Esnauld / Clementine Callen  5  5  5  5  5  5  5  0  0  0  0  7  5,0  25,0 
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21/Aug/2022 - Duo Latin 1-2 
Adjudicators:  

A: Pastor, Jutta  Germany  
B: Pellens, Leona  Belgium  
C: Pladek-Stille, Juliane  Germany  
D: Tuokko, Carola  Finland  
E: Stojkovic, Zlatko  Serbia  
F: Vidasic, Peter  Slovakia  
G: Ciok, Iwona  Poland  
 
Result of the Final 
Rank No. Couple Country 
1. 159 Jongchul Choi / Moonjung Choi Korea 
2. 156 Nastija Fijolic / Amir Alibabic Slovenia 
3. 158 Unal Abdul Kadir / Kocak Unal Nezihe Turkey 
4. 157 Csiki Laszlo Mester / Ferenczi Tünde Hungary 

 

≡  

Marks in Final round 

 

No. 

Adjudicators Calculation 

Rank Sum APastor, 
Jutta 

BPellens, 
Leona 

CPladek-
Stille, 
Juliane 

DTuokko, 
Carola 

EStojkovic, 
Zlatko 

FVidasic, 
Peter 

GCiok, 
Iwona 

1. 1.-2. 1.-3. 1.-4. 

 Samba  

156Nastija 
Fijolic / 
Amir 
Alibabic 

2 2 2 2 3 2 2 0 6 - - 2,0 2,0   
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157Csiki 
Mester / 
Ferenczi 
Tünde 

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 7 4,0 4,0   

158Unal 
Abdul Kadir 
/ Kocak 
Unal Nezihe 

3 3 3 3 2 4 3 0 1 6 - 3,0 3,0   

159Jongchul 
Choi / 
Moonjung 
Choi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1,0 1,0   

 Cha Cha  

156Nastija 
Fijolic / 
Amir 
Alibabic 

3 2 2 3 3 2 2 0 4 - - 2,0 4,0   

157Csiki 
Mester / 
Ferenczi 
Tünde 

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 7 4,0 8,0   

158Unal 
Abdul Kadir 
/ Kocak 
Unal Nezihe 

2 3 3 2 2 4 3 0 3 6 - 3,0 6,0   

159Jongchul 
Choi / 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1,0 2,0   
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Moonjung 
Choi 

 Rumba  

156Nastija 
Fijolic / 
Amir 
Alibabic 

2 2 3 2 3 2 2 0 5 - - 2,0 6,0   

157Csiki 
Mester / 
Ferenczi 
Tünde 

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 7 4,0 12,0   

158Unal 
Abdul Kadir 
/ Kocak 
Unal Nezihe 

3 3 2 3 2 4 3 0 2 6 - 3,0 9,0   

159Jongchul 
Choi / 
Moonjung 
Choi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1,0 3,0   

 Paso Doble  

156Nastija 
Fijolic / 
Amir 
Alibabic 

3 2 2 3 3 2 3 0 3 7 - 3,0 9,0   

157Csiki 
Mester / 

4 4 4 4 4 3 4 0 0 1 7 4,0 16,0   
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Ferenczi 
Tünde 

158Unal 
Abdul Kadir 
/ Kocak 
Unal Nezihe 

2 3 3 2 2 4 2 0 4 - - 2,0 11,0   

159Jongchul 
Choi / 
Moonjung 
Choi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1,0 4,0   

 Jive  

156Nastija 
Fijolic / 
Amir 
Alibabic 

2 2 2 4 3 2 2 0 5 - - 2,0 11,0   

157Csiki 
Mester / 
Ferenczi 
Tünde 

4 4 4 2 4 3 4 0 1 2 7 4,0 20,0   

158Unal 
Abdul Kadir 
/ Kocak 
Unal Nezihe 

3 3 3 3 2 4 3 0 1 6 - 3,0 14,0   

159Jongchul 
Choi / 
Moonjung 
Choi 

1 1 1 1 1 1 1 7 - - - 1,0 5,0   
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